Animal Crackers

Bayview Foundation

Bridge Lake Point Waunona
Bridge Lake Point Waunona
Canopy Center Inc

Center for Families, Inc.
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A
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Community Coordinated Child A
Community Coordinated Child B

Dane County Parent Council
Dane County Parent Council

B
A

East Madison Community Ceni A
Goodman Community Center A
Goodman Community Center B

Kennedy Heights
Kennedy Heights
Lussier Center
Neighborhood House
Rainbow Project
Rainbow Project
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CDD Community Resources Funding

. Animal Crackers Inc.

. Elementary School Program

. Children

. Los Ninos Primeros

. Families United Network
. Parents' Place

. Launching Into Literacy & Math

. Latino Child Care Project
. Wingspan

. Great Beginnings: Verona Rd

. Children's Development

. Elementary School Childcare

. Preschool Childcare

. Early Childhood Program
. After School Program

. Elementary Program

. Summer Elementary Day Camp

. Core Project

Vera Court Neighborhood Cen A. Children
Vera Court Neighborhood Cen F. Life as a Boy
Wis Youth Company-Elver Park A. Elementary

Total

Children and Families A1l:
Children and Families A1l:
Children and Families A1l:
Children and Families A2:
Children and Families A2:
Children and Families A2:
Children and Families C1:
Children and Families C1:
Children and Families C1:
Children and Families A1l:
Children and Families A1l:
Children and Families Al:
Children and Families Al:
Children and Families A1l:
Children and Families A1l:
Children and Families A1l:
Children and Families A1:
: Specialized Trainy/
. Grandparents & Other Relatives A: Children and Families A2:
Children and Families A1:
Children and Families A1:
Children and Families A1:

Children and Families B1

Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Parent Education
Parent Education
Parent Education
Professional Deve
Professional Deve
Professional Deve
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care

Parent Education
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care

36,209
15,533
21,293
11,457
31,036
36,168
14,872
28,755
12,150
39,893
45,901
87,787
41,155
40,045
19,795
35,351
14,252
18,070
8,069
40,639
13,199
48,462
660,091
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